Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
Page 1 of 3
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc.
15575 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 100

Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
Page 2 of 3
MODEL LIST
VOFM-65G-XX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 19, 20, 24, 28, 30, 36, 48, 56 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage
(Vac)
Frequency
(Hz)
Input current
(A)
Output voltage
(Vdc)
VOFM-65G-5 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 5
VOFM-65G-12 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 12
VOFM-65G-15 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 15
VOFM-65G-19 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 19
VOFM-65G-20 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 20
VOFM-65G-24 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 24
VOFM-65G-28 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 28
VOFM-65G-30 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 30
VOFM-65G-36 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 36
VOFM-65G-48 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 48
VOFM-65G-56 100-240 50-60 1.4-0.7 56
Note: Model name maybe followed by additional characters as described on below model naming configuration.
Model Naming Configuration
VOFM - 65G - XX
Ⅰ - Ⅱ